
Love Music? Grow your passion w/private study! 
Flute 
Kathryn Farenish    Farenish.kathryn@gmail.com 
Paige Fremder           fremderflute@gmail.com 
Susan Hayes               snhflute@aol.com 
Rebecca Reiss-Korc    rrkorc@gmail.com 
Madeline Walker      mjwalker.flute@gmail.com 
Monique Wright       moniquewright@gmail.com 

Oboe 
Janice Kim                  oboeshin@gmail.com 
Mathuin Smith          mathuin@e346.com 
Jessica Warren          jjwarren270@gmail.com 

Bassoon 
Kelly Stratil                kstratil@aol.com 
Erica Hirt            904-629-5653
Jeff Ward jeffrey.j.ward@gmail.com

Clarinet/Bass Clarinet 
Betty Bley                703-585-5717 
Claire Eichhorn         eichhornstudio@gmail.com 
Emory Freeman       freemanemory@gmail.com 
Laura Grant               lessons@grantclarinetstudio.com 
Kenneth Lee           kenclar10@yahoo.com 
Delaina McBride      delainamcbride@gmail.com 
Emily Morgan            emihutch@gmail.com 
Kristen Sheridan       kristensheridan@me.com 
Linna Su           703-802-8188 
Catina Sweedy          csweedy@gmail.com 
Rucha Trivedi            trivediclarinetstudio@gmail.com 
Zac West                    zac@zacharywestclarinet.com 

Saxophone 
Dave Doescher           davesax22@gmail.com 
Steve Lovecchio          smlovecchio@fcps.edu 
Justin Polyblank    j.r.polyblank@gmail.com
Bill Schnepper        wjschnepper@fcps.edu

Trumpet 
Kristin Cazenave        kristinave410@gmail.com 
Dave Detwiler            det3355@aol.com 
Brett Dodson             dodsonbs@gmail.com 
Natalie Hill nparrell@gmail.com 
Nate Hussell               nhussell@gmail.com 
Larry Oates             larry.p.oates@gmail.com 
Andy Schuller             aschuller3@icloud.com 

Horn 
Dave Balandrin          dave.balandrin@gmail.com 
Dan DiCocco           412-855-4553
Shane Iler             shaneiler@gmail.com
Aaron Meitz       954-736-7580
Avery Staples         703-463-1349
Ilycia Silver sheesh090@gmail.com

Trombone 
Lindsey Smith             703-566-0300/cpcowy@cox.net 
Adam Stokes               astokes127@gmail.com 
Sam Woodhead         Woodhead@me.com 

Euphonium 
Chris Troiano            troiano220@gmail.com 

  Hunter Swanson      huntermswanson@gmail.com 

Tuba 
Zach Bridges             ZachCBridges@gmail.com 
Andrew Hitz              Andrew.hitz@gmail.com 
Ed Vinson                  edvinson1@gmail.com 

Percussion 
Aubrey Adams          patandaub@verizon.net 
Michael Barranco  mikebarranco3@gmail.com 
Elliott Godinez          emggrc@gmail.com 
Makana Medeiros   makanakai.percussion@gmail.com 
Ben Tufts                   bentufts@gmail.com 

Contact a 
teacher today! 

mailto:snhflute@aol.com
mailto:rrkorc@gmail.com
mailto:mjwalker.flute@gmail.com
mailto:moniquewright@gmail.com
mailto:oboeshin@gmail.com
mailto:mathuin@e346.com
mailto:jjwarren270@gmail.com
mailto:kstratil@aol.com
mailto:jeffrey.j.ward@gmail.com
mailto:eichhornstudio@me.com
mailto:lessons@grantclarinetstudio.com
mailto:kenclar10@yahoo.com
mailto:delainamcbride@gmail.com
mailto:emihutch@gmail.com
mailto:kristensheridan@me.com
mailto:csweedy@gmail.com
mailto:trivediclarinetstudio@gmail.com
mailto:davesax22@gmail.com
mailto:smlovecchio@fcps.edu
mailto:wjschnepper@fcps.edu
mailto:kristinave410@gmail.com
mailto:det3355@aol.com
mailto:dodsonbs@gmail.com
mailto:nparrell@gmail.com
mailto:nhussell@gmail.com
mailto:larry.p.oates@gmail.com
mailto:aschuller3@icloud.com
mailto:dave.balandrin@gmail.com
mailto:sheesh090@gmail.com
mailto:703-566-0300/cpcowy@cox.net
mailto:astokes127@gmail.com
mailto:Woodhead@me.com
mailto:troiano220@gmail.com
mailto:ZachCBridges@gmail.com
mailto:Andrew.hitz@gmail.com
mailto:edvinson1@gmail.com
mailto:patandaub@verizon.net
mailto:mikebarranco3@gmail.com
mailto:emggrc@gmail.com
mailto:bentufts@gmail.com



